
 
DATE LEVEL OPPONENT LOCATION TIME RELEASE Transportation 

Sat. Aug. 23 JV/V Scrimmage Live Oak 9:30 am NA  2 Buses - 7:15 AM  
Fri. Sept. 5 JV/V Paradise Paradise 5:30/7:30 2:40/NA 2 Buses - 3:00/4:15 

Fri. Sept. 12 JV/V Anderson Las Plumas 5:30/7:30 NA NA 
Fri. Sept. 19 JV/V Central Valley Las Plumas 5:30/7:30 NA NA 
Fri. Sep. 26 JV/V Shasta Shasta 5:00/7:00 12:50/2:30 2 Buses - 1:10/2:50 
Fri. Oct. 3 JV/V Lassen Lassen 5:30/7:30 11:40/2:10 2 Buses - 12:00/2:30 

Fri. Oct. 10 JV/V Live Oak  Las Plumas 5:30/7:30 NA NA 
Fri. Oct. 17 JV/V Orland Orland 5:30/7:30 2:10/NA 2 Buses - 2:30/4:15 
Fri. Oct. 24 JV/V Corning  Las Plumas 5:30/7:30 NA NA 
Fri. Oct. 31 JV/V Gridley Las Plumas 5:30/7:30 NA NA 
Fri. Nov. 7 JV/V Oroville Oroville 7:00 NA NA 

Nov. 15 V NSCIF Round 1 TBA TBA TBA TBA 
NOV. 22 V NSCIF Semi Final TBA TBA TBA TBA 
NOV. 30 V NSCIF Final TBA TBA TBA TBA 
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Varsity Head Coach: Blake Friese 
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